
School Name : KV SURYALANKA Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

10 

36 

40 

19 

34 

41 

15 

11 

6 

24 

17 

12 

5 

16 

22 

28 

33 

8 

13 

14 

32 

25 

Application Submission 
Code 

242572346161810136 
242578977242454895 
242580143482717986 
242574315361904169 

242578295222345458 

242580836182925290 

242573738721 951906 

242572662382343577 

242571167841749324 

242575633801992638 

242572048221 775653 

242574000001857699 

242573294841 834646 

242571135361 748443 

242573861201951458 

242574762182022679 

242577312402168713 

242578181 062524638 

242571414221756587 

242573341861833800 

24257359084 1844171 

242578123622942785 

242575940922006680 

RTE Lottery Result 

Name 

|ALAVALA YAKSHITH 

|SHAIK KAUSAR SULTHANA 

PINAPATI PERSIs 

MUKKU NEHARIKA 

RAAJ 

GODAVARTHI BETHEL SHALOM 

|ALAVALA YAKSHITH 

PUNEETH SAI GUJJARI 

NAIDU KUSHYANTH NAIDU 
|KUSHYANTH 

|ANGIREKULA MEGHANA SRI 

|VAKA ABHI RAM KUMAR 

MADDIRALA AKIRA 

|GORRE DEEPSHIKA 

KOKKILI GADDA NAVADEEP 

TATIKONDA KARTHIK 

JAHNAVI GUJJARI 

RITHIK MADDULA 

|LAKSHMI VISHNUPRIYA DAMARLA 

TELLA PRAJAWALL VEER 

Academic Year : 2024-2025 

Std: Class -1 

TELLA PRAJWAL VEER 

TATIKONDA MUKUNDA PRAHLAD 

|KATTEDA AKHIL 

RAYAPATI CHARLES THEOs 

PAMARTHI SATHVIK 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17/ WL 1 

18/ WL 2 

19/ WL 3 

20/ WL 4 

21/ WL 5 

22/ WL 6 

23/ WL 7 



38 

18 

37 

1 

29 

30 

21 

35 

23 

20 

42 

2 

3 

26 

31 

27 

4 

39 

7 

242579742182948993 

242574170202066171 

Synan 

242579150822518832 

242569638521 740187 

242577328402166811 

24257775394261 5315 

242574543761909692 

242578322522345141 

242575029521 928793 

242574432861907939 

24258103332295 1999 

2425703887821 62829 

242570629261 740259 

242576790762090568 

242578085702291140 

242576815462095214 

242570706961742749 

242579876982685623 

242571223242677544 

R. JUHI PeaSAD 

AoomssioN NCHAEG E 

kumani 

YASWANTH CHALAPATHI RAO 
PINAPALA 

DARSHIKA TATIPARTHI 

GAGANESWAR GAGANESWAR 

BELLAMKONDA 

HIMA CHANDANA SRI KOLLEPALLI 

|CHUNDURI MANAS 

VESAPOGU YASHVI PRUDHVI 

PERABATHINA VIHAN 

GODAVARATHI BETTINA SHALOMI 

|KATTEDA AKHIL 

VAKA SONITHA 

MAKKENA BHARAT 

NEERUKATTU JASWIN 

|ASHVI JESSICA YATHAM 

REVANTH KRISHNA PALACHULLA 

GUGULOTHU GREESHMA 

|KOKILIGADDA DILEEP 

|ALLADI NISHANTH NISHANTH 

TELLA PRAJWELL VEER 

VENKAT MIDHUN CHITTIBOINA 

(tS Son wame ) fincipel 

24/ WL 8 

25/ WL 9 

26/ WL 10 

27/ WL 11 

28/ WL 12 

29/ WL 13 

30/ WL 14 

31/ WL 15 

32/ WL 16 

33/ WL 17 

34/ WL 18 

35/ WL 19 

36/ WL 20 

37/ WL 21 

38/ WL 22 

39/ WL 23 

40/ WL 24 

41/ WL 25 

42/ WL 26 

fao go I0/VMC 

endriya Vidyalaya Suryalank 
aTÇI (3ro uoBapatla (A-R 



School Name: KV SURYALANKA 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

1 

5 

4 

3 

2 

6 

9 

10 

12 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

11 

242571701102600290 

14 

8 242575126122027103 KABIR AJIT HELODE 

242578768342435708ADVAY MISHRA 

242572847961992258 

242577231 742526766 VEDIKA RAVI BELAGAVI 

242574183882359286 MAMTA RAJPUROHIT 

7 242574109442550379 JAYITA KESH 

YATHARTH TOTARAM 

SONWANE 

Name 

242577312402168713 

OTIKUNDA NAGA SRI LALITHA 
AKSHAYA 

242572198622294907 MANVIK SHARMA 

LAKSHMI VISHNUPRIYA 

DAMARLA 

Adrnicsion lnuhan 

2425718632820297 16 |APSARA BEGUM 

13 242578918202450293 SANJITHA THAMMA 

242574315361904169 MUKKU NEHARIKA 

242572270181843881 ANURAG KUMAR 

242579681842620136 SAHITHA RAPURI 

(TS Sm wane ) 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Std: Class -1 

Service Number Number 
Cate-of Trans /Wait 
gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

PAÌNCIPACI sITUa 
Kendriya Vidyalaya / drotu fure 

Air Force Station / t 2s 
Dapetla-522 101 / ioi, arem 

fers 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

(kunal Gitme 
iRhairmar 
fdo Ho RTO/VMC 

endriya Vidyalaya Suryalank 
1CI (30 u0'Bapgtha (A.P 



School Name: KV SURYALANKA 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

1 

2 

5 

6 

4 

3 

Application 
Submission Code 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

242570355261926762 VYSHNAVI CHILUKOTI 

242573678161927421 KATHYAYANI CHILUKOTI 
242578346322347639 SHAIK SAJID 

242578977242454895 SHAIK KAUSAR SULTHANA 

242576790762090568 

Name 

R. JUHIPeASAD 

Avisin lnchnge 

Surre' kuma 

242572091181769731 DEVANVITHA KUNCHALA 

REVANTH KRISHNA 

PALACHULLA 

(T S San wame ) 

Academic Year : 2024-2025 

gory 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate - of Trans Wait 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

PRCTFAL/ SIrErí 

-fers 

2 

2 

NA 

Std: Class -1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

Kendriya Vidyalaya/ bta faeA 
Air Force Station/ a 

Raratia-522 101 /l tia, azn 

List 

Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

rtdCHalrmar 
endriya Vidyalaya Suryalank J14 (300 vO Bapatla (A.P 



School Name: KV SURYALANKA 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

1 

2 

Application 
Submission Code 

Differently AbledSC Lottery Result 

242570706961742749ALLADI NISHANTH NISHANTH 

{JUHI PeACAD 

242578181062524638 TELLA PRAJAWNALL VEER 

Adnissin Inchange 
A AvsaPR huamy 

Sumun kuhax 

Name 

CT Sson au ) 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Service 
Cate 
gory 

5 

5 

Number Number 

Std: Class - 1 

of Trans /Wait 
-fers 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

PRINCIPAL /rat 
Kendriya Vidyaiaya / àrau urera 

Air Force Station / 
Bactla-522 101 !ASI, E 

List 

Number 

2/ WL 1 

(Kunal irme) 
Gp Capt 

sratreCHairmar 
ao so R0/VMC 

endriya Vidyalaya Suryalank 
yTuc (3T0 wOBapatla (A.P.1 



School Name: KV SURYALANKA 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

1 

3 

2 

4 

5 

14 

15 

16 

12 

11 

13 

20 

Application 
Submission Code 

10 

SC Category Lottery Result 

242574315361 904169 MUKKU NEHARIKA 

Name 

242578123622942785 RAYAPATI CHARLES THEOS 

242570085121736495 

242572327761809874 |KINNERA JOSHUA 
|KAMMALAPATI BLESSY 
SHARON 

24257359084 1 844171 KATTEDA AKHIL 

242576612642080418YENIBERA AYUKTHMIKEE 

242570706961 742749 ALLADI NISHANTH NISHANTH 

242577753942615315 VESAPOGU YASHVI PRUDHVI 

242578181062524638TELLA PRAJAWALL VEER 

242574543761909692 PERABATHINA VIHAN 

242571414221756587 TELLA PRAJWAL VEER 

242572048221 775653 MADDIRALA AKIRA 

6 242570464762953998 GANIPINENI JASWIKA 

242575029521 928793 KATTEDA AKHIL 

MONDITHOKA SANJAY 

242580824702946924 ABHIRAM PUAL MONDITHOKA 
SANJAY ABHIRAM PUAL 

242571683841 999793 NELATURI ARNAV 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Std: Class - 1 

Service Number Number 
Cate-of Trans /Wait 

gory 

1 

3 

3 

3 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

-fers 

NA 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 
13 

14/ WL 

14 

15/ WL 

15 

16/ WL 

16 



18 242579876982685623 TELLA PRAJWELL VEER 

7 242570629261 740259 ASHVI JESSICA YATHAM 

19 242580143482717986 |PINAPATI PERSIS 

17 242579349602535634 ASHVIK MAMIDI 

Athiccin lndhange 

Suman kun a 

(TS San wame ) 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

PRINCIPAL / ITre 

Kendriya Vidyalaya / hota fàurcra 

Air Force Station/ a a 

Bapetla-522 101/ teal, aTCET 

17/ WL 

17 

TE 

18/ WL 
18 

19/ WL 

19 

20/ WL 
20 

(Kuna Grma) 
Ciairmar 

fao wo I0/VMC 

endriya Vidyalaya Suryalank 

rTUI (30 HO1 Bapatla (A.P.) 



School Name: KV SURYALANKA 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

1 

2 

Application 
Submission Code 

Adicsion lchnge 

ST Category Lottery Result 

242579681 842620136 SAHITHA RAPURI 
242578085702291 140 GUGULOTHU GREESHMA 

Suman ku ma 

Name 

(TS S wme ) 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Std : Class - 1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate-of Trans /Wait 
gory -fers List 

1 

PAINCIPAL/ rr 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

Kendrlya Vidyalaya / he­ta farera 
Air Force Station / ar a 

Bapatla-522 101 / qteini, arcat 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

(Ruuial Gie) 
3tt Chalrmar 
fào wo 0/VMC 

endriya Vidyalaya Suryalan: 
TUeI (30 w01Bapatla tA.+ 

Number 



School Name : KV SURYALANKA 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

1 

2 

5 

4 

3 

6 

16 

13 

8 

7 

Application 
Submission Code 

24257731 2402168713 

15 

242578977242454895 SHAIK KAUSAR SULTHANA 

242573294 84 1 834646 

24257681 5462095214 KOKILIGADDA DILEEP 

2425797421 82948993 

242574762182022679 RITHIK MADDULA 

242573762282 1 10796 

242572662382343577 

OBC Lottery Result 

242569638521 740187 

27 242580835742923415 

Name 

LAKSHMI VISHNUPRIYA 
DAMARLA 

14 242573341861833800 

KOKKILI GADDA NAVADEEP 
|YASWANTH CHALAPATHI RAO 
PINAPALA 

PANIBHATHE HARSHITH 

KUMAR 

NAIDU KUSHYANTH NAIDU 
KUSHYANTH 

242569358501 729662 VANUKURU YEMIMA 

HIMA CHANDANA SRI 

KOLLEPALLI 

SAHASRAKSHI DEVI 
SINGOTHU 

242571135361 748443 TATIKONDA KARTHIK 

TATIKONDA MUKUNDA 

PRAHLAD 

242573738721 951906 PUNEETH SAI GUJJARI 

11 242571223242677544 VENKAT MIDHUN CHITTIBOINA 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

gory 

Service Number Number 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 

1 

2 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Std : Class - 1 

5 

-fers 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 
Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 
10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 
12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 
14 

15/ WL 
15 



20 

10 

22 

23 

26 

17 

21 

12 

242574432861 907939 VAKA SONITHA 

19 

242571167841749324 ANGIREKULA MEGHANA SRI 

18 

242575940922006680 PAMARTHI SATHVIK 

242576506802724663 BATHULA DHRUVESH 

242579150822518832 

242573861 201951458JAHNAVI GUJJARI 

25 242578322522345141 

242575633801 992638VAKA ABHI RAM KUMAR 

24 242578295222345458 

242571582561 911 502 ANIRUDH CHINTAKAYALA 

GAGANESWAR GAGANESWAR 
BELLAMKONDA 

R. JoH PeAsD 

Athnissin Indhange 

GODAVARATHI BETTINA 
SHALOMI 

242574170202066171 DARSHIKA TATIPARTHI 

Suman kumautl 

|GODAVARTHI BETHEL 
SHALOM RAAJ 

242574000001857699GORRE DEEPSHIKA 

(TSSon wane ) 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

PRINCTPAL /lsnarf 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Kendriya Vidyalaya / à fauea 
Air Force Station / T es 

Bapetla-522 101 / ucts, auEI 

16/ WL 

16 

17/ WL 

17 

18/ WL 
18 

19/ WL 
19 

20/ WL 
20 

21/ WL 

21 

22/ WL 

22 

23/ WL 

23 

24/ WL 

24 

25/ WL 
25 

26/ WL 

26 

27/ WL 

27 

Kuna Gir we) 
Cemar 

fao Ho O/VMC 

endriya Vidyalaya Suryalank 

AJcI (3r0 wo Bapatla (A.P.) 



School Name : KV SURYALANKA 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

1 

5 

2 

4 

3 

6 

7 

Application 
Submission Code 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

242575785002007767 VEMULA GOUSHIK SAI 

242581067322957896 NELLURI RAHUL NAGESHWAR 
242571009902064825 BADAM LAKSHMI JAKSHITHA 

Name 

242578123622942785 RAYAPATI CHARLES THEOS 

242572327761 809874 KINNERA JOSHUA 

2425700851 21 736495 

Anissonlndeng 

Suman kuman 

|KAMMALAPATI BLESSY 
SHARON 

242576652422082005 MOKSHITH PERALA 

Academic Year : 2024-2025 

Std: Class - 1 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate-of Trans /Wait 

PRINCIPAL/Tara 

gory fers 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Kendriya Vidyalaya / nae faaTCrA 
Air Force Station / RGTI 2a 

Bapetla-522 101 / as, 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

(Kwal ire) 
SEHChalmar fao Ho RTO/VMC 

endriya Vidyalaya Suryalar 
Tue (370 unCapatia 



School Name: KV SURYALANKA 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

2 

7 

5 

Application 

6 

Submission Code 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result 

242573294841 834646 KOKKILI GADDA NAVADEEP 

2425797421 82948993 

Name 

icomlnchonge 

242576815462095214 |KOKILIGADDA DILEEP 

242574762 182022679 RITHIK MADDULA 

242578085702291 140 GUGULOTHU GREESHMA 

242570388782 1 62829 NEERUKATTU JASWIN 

3 242573590841 8441 71 |KATTEDA AKHIL 

Suman Kuratl 

YASWANTH CHALAPATHI RAO 
PINAPALA 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

Std: Class - 1 

Service Number Number 
Cate-of Trans /Wait 

gory 

4 

4 

4 

4 

PRINCIPAL / IRT 
Kendriya Vidyalaya/ 

Air Force Station/ 
Bapstia-522 101 / e, ce 

at 
a 

fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/WL 8 

2/ WL9 

3/ WL 1O 

4/ WL 11 

5/ WL 12 

6/ WL 13 

7/ WL 14 

(Knal G ng 
sréca 1 Chalrmar 
fao O HO/VMC 

endriya Vidyalaya Sunvnlan 



School Name : KV SURYALANKA 
Region: HYDERABAD 

S No. 

5 

8 

11 

32 

36 

38 

58 

4 

54 

Application 

10 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

18 

Submission Code 

40 

Name 

51 242580143482717986 PINAPATI PERSIS 

242570629261 740259 ASHVI JESSICA YATHAM 

242571167841 749324 ANGIREKULA MEGHANA SRI 

242571412302517205 KOTHA RAM RISHITH 

242575633801 992638 |VAKA ABHI RAM KUMAR 

242576612642080418 YENIBERA AYUKTHMIKEE 

2425773284021 66811 CHUNDURI MANAS 

53 242580774642889846 BORRA SRITHA 

242581033322951999 MAKKENA BHARAT 

242570464762953998GANIPINENI JASWIKA 

46 242578440622363354 VOODA HANVI SRI 

242580787042891 259 SAHASRA BORRA 

242571263461 750192 ALLU MONITH SRINU 

2425723461 61 81 0136 ALAVALA YAKSHITH 

2425773668421 68972 CHINTA DHARMA TEJA 

50 242579876982685623 TELLA PRAJWELL VEER 

1 242569358501 729662 |VANUKURU YEMIMA 

Academic Year: 2024-2025 

gory 

5 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate -of Trans Wait 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Std: Class - 1 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 15 

|2/ WL 16 

(10) 

|3/ WL 17 

4/ WL 18 

5/ WL 19 

6/ WL 20 

|7/ WL 21 

8/ WL 22 

9/ WL 23 

10/ WL 

24 

11/ WL 

25 

12/ WL 

26 

13/ WL 
27 

14/ WL 
28 

15/ WL 

29 

16/ WL 
30 

17/ WL 

31 



33 242575739521 996017 SWAYIMA ANSHI SHAK 

57 

3 242570102941 736352 

28 

56 242580835742923415 

27 

49 

20 

2425808361 82925290 ALAVALA YAKSHITH 

31 242575608901993663 |SHAIK AYAAN 

7 

12 242571414221756587 TELLA PRAJWAL VEER 

16 

242574543761 909692 PERABATHINA VIHAN 

2 

39 242577358842540385 

PRASEEDA TULASI PURNA 

242579477482592860 

26 

M.V.S. 

242573341861833800 

SAHASRAKSHI DEVI 

242574445961 91 0354 PERALA JAI 

SINGOTHU 

242569638521 740187 

VENKATA MAHITH RAM 

KUMAR DONKENA 

25 242574170202066171 DARSHIKA TATIPARTHI 

TATIKONDA MUKUNDA 
PRAHLAD 

BODDU PRANEETH KUMAR 

REDDY 

242571135361 748443TATIKONDA KARTHIK 

242572048221 775653 MADDIRALA AKIRA 

HIMA CHANDANA SRI 
KOLLEPALLI 

34 242575940922006680 PAMARTHI SATHVIK 

48 242579349602535634 ASHVIK MAMIDI 

242574432861 907939 VAKA SONITHA 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 
32 

19/ WL 

33 

20/ WL 
34 

21/ WL 

35 

22/ WL 

36 

23/ WL 

37 

24/ WL 
38 

25/ WL 

39 

26/ WL 

40 

27/ WL 

41 

28/ WL 
42 

29/ WL 
43 

30/ WL 

44 

31/ WL 

45 

32/ WL 

46 

33/ WL 

47 

34/ WL 

48 

35/ WL 

49 



15 

23 

21 

41 

6 

14 242571582561911502 ANIRUDH CHINTAKAYALA 

55 

19 

13 

22 

29 

44 

47 

52 

42 

242571683841999793 |NELATURI ARNAV 

43 

242573861 201951458JAHNAVI GUJJARI 

242573738721 951906 PUNEETH SAI GUJJARI 

242577753942615315 VESAPOGU YASHVI PRUDHVI 

242570706961 742749 ALLADI NISHANTH NISHANTH 

MONDITHOKA SANJAY 

242580824702946924 ABHIRAM PUAL MONDITHOKA 
SANJAY ABHIRAM PUAL 

242572662382343577 

242571444901759575 TIRUVEEDULA TARAKA ANISH 

242573762282110796 

242578322522345141 

NAIDU KUSHYANTH NAIDU 

KUSHYANTH 

242579150822518832 

24257502952 1 928793 KATTEDA AKHIL 

PANIBHATHE HARSHITH 

KUMAR 

242578295222345458 

GODAVARATHI BETTINA 
|SHALOMI 

GAGANESWAR GAGANESWAR 

BELLAMKONDA 

242580412782956669 SHAIK MOHAMMAD SADEEQ 

242578181062524638TELLA PRAJAWALL VEER 

|GODAVARTHI BETHEL 
SHALOM RAAJ 

17 242572114862092030 ADITYA AKKAPEDDI 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

36/ WL 

50 

37/ WL 

51 

38/ WL 

52 

39/ WL 

53 

40/ WL 

54 

41/ WL 

55 

42/ WL 

56 

43/ WL 

57 

44/ WL 

58 

45/ WL 
59 

46/ WL 
60 

47/ WL 
61 

48/ WL 

62 

49/ WL 
63 

50/ WL 
64 

51/ WL 

65 

52/ WL 

66 



35 

45 

37 

30 

24 

242576506802724663 BATHULA DHRUVESH 

242578333422537570 

242576725502086624 NAVYA SRI ELIKA 

242575123961 984720 

THOTAKURA HEMA 

242571223242677544 VENKAT MIDHUN CHITTIBOINA 

SRILAKSHMI CHOWDARY 

R. JoHL PeASAD 

Adnuicein lnchom 

Suman ky ma 

242574000001857699GORRE DEEPSHIKA 

KARANAM DHRUVAN SRI SAI 

|KESAV 

CTSSon wene) 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

PRNCIPAL/ Taref 
Kendriya Vidyalaya / u fazrer 

Air Force Station / at t 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

53/ WL 

67 

54/ WL 

68 

55/ WL 

69 

56/ WL 

70 

57/ WL 

71 

58/ WL 
72 

(Kunad Girne) 
Gp Capt 

3rutChairmar 
fao go 0/VMC 

endriya Vidyaiaya Suryalank 

J1I (30 HO Bapatla (A.P. 

Bapatla-522 101 / gucies1, au 


